


 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 
Thank you for your support of the Choral Program during 
Remote Learning+.  We truly enjoyed working with the 
students as we prepared for this virtual concert, and we are 
so very proud of their work.  The pieces you will hear are a 
culminating part of our work this semester with all voices in 
each choir mixed in to the selections.  Students were also 
given the option to include their videos in the pieces, and 
many chose to participate this way. We hope you enjoy our 
December Virtual Choir Concert! 
 
Please excuse any errors and omissions in our program. 

Thank you! 
 
Alice Nuteson, Choral Director 
Kirstin Snelten, Associate Choral Director 
Adlai E Stevenson High School 
 
 

 



 
 

December Choir Virtual Concert Song Titles 
 

Nothing But Treble  
Ms. Susan Borkowski, director 

 
Just The Way You Are/Just A Dream…….…….arr. Sharon 

Lora Lewis, Rebecca Arvold; soloists 
 

Stevenson Choir 
Ms. Alice Nuteson and Ms. Kirstin Snelten, directors 

 
All Is Found from  Frozen 2 ……………….…………...arr. Brymer 
 

Low Frequency 
Mr. Dan Kassel, director 

 
Diamonds………………………………………………..……………...arr. Kassel 

Jojo Chan, Max Linder, Arjun Nair; soloists 
 

Advanced Choir 
Ms. Alice Nuteson and Ms. Kirstin Snelten, directors 

 
Crowded Table……………………………………..…………...arr. Ramsey 
 

Polyphonics 
Ms. Alice Nuteson, director 

 
What About Us………………………………………………arr. Langford 

Mahitha Chaturvedula, Shawn Zhu, Brayde Sahl, 
Abby Froyshteter, Sankirtana Ravichandran, 

 Stella Tapia López, Ashwini Narayanan; soloists 
 
 



 

 

Patriot Singers 
Ms. Alice Nuteson and Ms. Kirstin Snelten, directors 

 
O Love………………………………………….………………………….Hagenberg 
 

Combined Choirs 
Ms. Alice Nuteson and Ms. Kirstin Snelten, directors 

 
Open Your Eyes………………………….………………..………….Langford 
 

Special Commission for the Stevenson Choral Program 
Sponsored by Stevenson Choral Guild and  

Stevenson Fine Arts Department 
 
 
 

 
   



 
 

STEVENSON CHOIR 
 

Sofia Aibel 
Lorelai Allison 
Rachel Anand 
Harshit Badjatia 
Maëlys Cadot 
Jojo Chan 
Garrett Collier 
Victoria Corso 
Srigeetika Cuttamanchi 
Alex Day 
Gabriela Dominguez 
Maya Faust 
Anjelica Fisher 
Matthew Garcia 
Morgan Graham 
Eshani Harchekar 
Deepti Hegde 
Elena Hu 
Laurel Jewell 
Pearl Jasso 
Noah Kang 
Alison Kim 
Ellen King 
 

Sonia Kulkarni 
Garima Kumar 
Ashley Lamberti 
Zack Madorsky 
Nawar Masood 
Ian McKelvey 
Camille Miller 
Pranathi Peddinti 
Enzo Petrella 
Matthew Post 
Prathiba Prabakar 
Shaumika Pradhan 
Ingrid Quinteros 
Hailey Rockoff 
Olivia Rozowicz 
Abby Rychlik 
Tanu Samanthapudi 
Zuleshma Santos 
Aishwarya Sundaresh 
Caitlin Tanis 
Renee Tiwari 
Devesh Vedantha 
Joanna Zuber 

 
   
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 



 
 

ADVANCED CHOIR 
 

Iga Antoniak 
Maggie Atkinson 
Olivia Baczek 
Aditi Bobba 
Isabel Bridgeman 
Kayla Chen 
Kelly Cheung 
Alisha Chowdhary 
Kendall Cobb 
Reagan Cobb 
Rebecca Cohen 
Ariela Cruz 
Becca Fischmar 
Olivia Gancarz 
Bryanne Garcia 
Shiloah Gomatam 
Nirai Kabilan 
Sahithi Kadari 
Kira Kanemori 
Sarah Koag 
Diya Koshti 
Jenna Landau 
Regina Lapitsky 
Natalie LaSpisa 

Nicole Lee 
Caitlyn Liu 
Lily Mace 
Isabelle Mathew 
Manya Meka 
Abby Minin 
Minal Mohammed 
Varsha Mullangi 
Amita Nair 
Fallon Nugent 
Stella Pashyan 
Ananya Ravishankar 
Elise Regalado 
Camille Russo 
Aditee Sakhare 
Saanchi Sansare 
Kendall Silva 
Srika Sudheer 
Anu Tamir 
Ashley Walkie 
Jessica Youkhanna 
Joy Zhao 
Julia Zivin 

 
 

   



 
 

PATRIOT SINGERS 
 

Heather Acuña 
Astrid Ariana 
Rebecca Arvold 
Michelle Badalov 
Max Brachfeld 
Noah Briere 
Mahitha Chaturvedula 
Lucy Cunningham 
Megan Eisenstein 
Natali Freihammer 
Abigail Froyshteter 
Shreya Gandham 
Jordan Giddens 
Nadav Graupe 
Stephan Halai 
Anuha Jalasutram 
Amrita Johar 
Joyce Kang 
Justin Katin 
Devina Koshal 
Helen Kuznetsova 
Manny Landa 
Amelia Landau 
Emily Laureano 
Claire Lefebvre 
Lora Lewis 

Madeline Mitchell 
Rebecca Muise 
Arjun Nair 
Ashwini Narayanan 
Saahithi Paranji 
Prabhav Peddinti 
Braden Perri 
Kathryn Petkie 
Sankirtana 
Ravichandran 
Ethan Renda 
Alexa Rubin 
Brayde Sahl 
Grace Schubert 
Akul Singh 
Reese Suren 
Lillian Tang 
Stella Tapia López 
Ricardo Tiongson IV 
Karolina Tuska 
Ivan Tzuoo 
K Vdovichenko 
Mia Watkins 
Jordan Winkelman 
Seby Wyszynski 
Shawn Zhu 

 
 
   



 
 

NOTHING BUT TREBLE 
 

Heather Acuña 
Rachel Anand 
Iga Antoniak 
Rebecca Arvold 
Maggie Atkinson 
Ariela Cruz 
Lucy Cunningham 
Megan Eisenstein 
Nirai Kabilan 
Ellen King 

Amelia Landau 
Jenna Landau 
Nicole Lee 
Lora Lewis 
Rebecca Muise 
Amita Nair 
Abby Rychlik 
Reese Suren 
Lillian Tang 
Jordan Winkelman 

 

 

LOW FREQUENCY 
 

Noah Briere 
Jojo Chan 
Blesson Daniel 
Alex Day 
Nadav Graupe 
Max Linder 

Arjun Nair 
Grant Pacernick 
Ricardo Tiongson IV 
Ivan Tzuoo 
Seby Wyszynski 
Shawn Zhu 

 

 

POLYPHONICS 
 

Max Brachfeld 
Noah Briere 
Mahitha Chaturvedula 
Abby Froyshteter 
Jordan Giddens 
Anuha Jalasutram 
Justin Katin 
Claire Lefebvre 
Madeline Mitchell 
Ashwini Narayanan 

Braden Perri 
Sankirtana Ravichandran 
Ethan Renda 
Alexa Rubin 
Brayde Sahl 
Stella Tapia López 
Ricardo Tiongson IV 
Ivan Tzuoo 
Seby Wyszynski 
Shawn Zhu 



 
 

CAROLING CHOIR 
 

Heather Acuña 
Lorelai Allison 
Rachel Anand 
Olivia Baczek 
Michelle Badalov 
Shrenik Balaji 
Maëlys Cadot 
Caylie Chattin 
Victoria Corso 
Alex Day 
Megan Eisenstein 
Becca Fischmar 
Abby Froyshteter 
Natali Freihammer 
Jordan Giddens 
Elena Hu 
Anuha Jalasutram 
Pearl Jasso 
Justin Katin 
Ellen King 
Sonia Kulkarni 

Ashley Lamberti 
Amelia Landau 
Regina Lapitsky 
Rebecca Muise 
Amita Nair 
Ashwini Narayanan 
Fallon Nugent 
Matthew Post 
Prathiba Prabakar 
Sankirtana Ravichandran 
Abby Rychlik 
Brayde Sahl 
Tanu Samanthapudi 
Kendall Silva 
Lillian Tang 
Karolina Tuska 
Mia Watkins 
Jordan Winkelman 
Joy Zhao 
Shawn Zhu 
Joanna Zuber 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
   



 
 

A sincere thank you to our Choral Guild members 
(as of November 30, 2020) 

 

Teresa & Eduardo Acuña (Heather) 

Paula & Andy Hawkins (Rebecca Arvold) 

Liz & Bob Atkinson (Maggie) 

Agnes & Mark Baczek (Olivia) 

Lori Briere-Blum & David Blum (Noah Briere) 

Donna & Shane Cobb (Reagan and Kendall) 

Leslie Cunningham (Lucy) 

Sara & Gill Eisenstein (Megan) 

Elyse & Brian Fischmar (Becca) 

Breeon & Mark Fisher (Anjelica) 

Cheryl & Robert Giddens (Jordan) 

Kathryn King (Ellen) 

Martin King (Ellen) 

Carolyn & Dan Lewis (Lora) 

Tricia and David Liu (Caitlyn) 

The Mace Family (Lilly) 

Stacey & Bob McKelvey (Ian) 

Wendi Muise (Rebecca) 

Vaiju Ravi & Ravi Narayanan (Ashwini) 

Allison & Lonnie Renda (Ethan) 

Lori & Adam Rockoff (Hailey) 

Amber & Tom Rychlik (Abby) 

Heather & Bob Suren (Reese) 

Cristina & Eric Tapia (Stella) 

Dara & Mark Winkelman (Jordan) 

Tanya & Scott Zivin (Julia) 

 
 



 
 

ACKNOWLEDGMENTS 
 

Dr. Eric Twadell, Superintendent 

Troy Gobble, Principal 

Jon Grice, Director of Fine Arts 

Ted Goergen, Director of Student Activities  

Technical Support/Video Stream Editor: Fil Graniczny 

Video and Audio Production: Sound House Studios, Paul Langford 

Video Editing: Willow Productions 

Fine Arts Office Support: Lindy Fox, Kenna Krauss 

Poster Design Club Sponsor: Maria Yung 

Facilities: Deanna Dryer, Barb Bonadonna 

Book Store: Alexa McNish 

Communications Department: Jaimie Oh, Crystal Maleski,  

Laura Mihelich, Cathy Rouleau, Srdjan Vasilic 

Stevenson Choral Guild Families and  

Friends of our Choir Students 
 

 
 

 
 
 



 
 

POSTER DESIGN CLUB 
 

A sincere thank you to Julie Jiang, Allison Parks, and Julia Stencel  
for their additional art submissions. 

 

 
 
 
 
 

Visit the SHS Choral Guild on Facebook 
facebook.com/SHSChoralGuild 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
Julie Jiang 

 

 
Allison Parks 

 
 
 
 

 
Julia Stencel 

https://www.facebook.com/SHSChoralGuild
https://www.facebook.com/SHSChoralGuild

